1
Released 1/22/2019
Product Highlights
General Specifications
SL246
High Intensity Spot Light
•	 This High Intensity Spot Light is great for long throw and high
brightness illumination.

Released 1/22/2019
Mechanical Specifications
Part Number Key
Connector | Control Options
C1 Connector
For use with:
DCS Series
Controllers
C5 Connector
For use with:
Pulsar 320 Strobe
Controller.
ICS 2 (IC)
Continous in-line
controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
ICS 3 (I3)
Combination
strobe/continous
in-line controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
ICS 3S (I3S)
Default-OFF
strobe/continous
in-line controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
77.089
3.035
13.970
0.550
5.563
0.219
81
.0
26
3.
19
0
Model Spectral
Wavelength
Connector/
Control
Alternative
Connector
SL246 XXXXX XXX
SL246 WHI (white)
455 (royal blue)
470 (blue)
505 (cyan)
530 (green)
590 (amber)
625 (red orange)
660 (red)
730 (IR)
850 (IR)
940 (IR)
C1
C5